

---

## **PACHET PIESE ADV 1311721**

I.D.: 73421540

---

Data publicarii	19.09.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.494,97 RON - 2.494,97 RON

---

Descriere: ADV 1311721 KIT FLANSA AMORTIZOR FATA LOGAN 2014 B 4 34,45 137,8 KIT AMBREAJ DACIA LOGAN 2014(PLACA + DISC) B 2 193,28 386,56 BLOC LUMINI DACIA LOGAN 2014 B 3 79,83 239,49 SET PLACUTE FRANA DACIA LOGAN 2014 SET 3 37,82 113,46 SET DISCURI FRANA DAIA LOGAN 2014 SET 3 126,05 378,15 SET SABOTI FRANA DACIA LOGAN 2014 SET 3 63,03 189,09 KIT SERVODIRECTIE DANFUS TRACTOR U650 B 1 1050,42 1050,42 2494,97

---